Notebook

Uriin

HP 250 G10 B2PH1ES i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

HP 250 G10 8A541EA 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

537,90 USD

587,40 USD

603,90 USD

610,50 USD



